
Johnson City School Board 

 

President Shelly Wenmohs – 830-868-7410 – swenmohs@jcisd.txed.net 

Vice-President Brit Odiorne – 830-868-7410 – bodiorne@jcisd.txed.net 

Secretary Matt McKennis – 830-868-7410 – mmckennis@jcisd.txed.net 

Member Cynthia Keene – 830-868-7410 – ckeene@jcisd.txed.net 

Member Amber Fry – 830-868-7410 – afry@jcisd.txed.net 

Member Randy Rutherford – 830-868-7410 – rrutherford@jcisd.txed.net 

Member Cristol Corpus – 830-868-7410 – ccorpus@jcisd.txed.net 
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